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NG

25/11/11-15:25
AP451

Bank 656 4011110

Fnd / Sub 656 040

Check
Number

120607
120608
120610
120664
120746
120747
120748
120749
120750

For

Check
Date

09/30/25
09/30/25
09/30/25
09/30/25
10/15/25
10/15/25
10/15/25
10/15/25
10/16/25

Reconciled Check

KITTITAS COUNTY FY 2025

Reconciled Check

Fund / Sub Fund

Bank Acct ID

Check
Amount

162.
1,310.
9,205.
4,419.

15,966.
15,100.
8,614.
2,927.
10,712.

68,419.

68,419.

45
39
50

90
74
18
29
79

74

74

Report
656 040

Reconciled

Date

10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/07/25
10/17/25
10/21/25
10/17/25
10/22/25
10/17/25

Report

Supplier
Number

DBO41
D042
Dov44
D45
Deo47
Do0o48
DoB49
DBO50
Doo46

November 11 2025

PAYEE
PAYEE
PAYEE
PAYEE
PAYEE
PAYEE
PAYEE
PAYEE
PAYEE

-Supplier

AA268FEB
AA268FEB
AA268FEB
EB822B37A
7DF19DF0
7DF19DF@
7DF19DF@
7DF19DF@
DD8FB95C

SR WN AN

Name

Page

1



@'éb]&_ Reconciled Check Report

26/02/27-08:35 KITTITAS COUNTY FY 2025 February 27 2026 Page
AP451 Reconciled Check Report
For Fund / Sub Fund 656 060

Bank Acct ID:

Check Check Check Reconciled Supplier ------- Supplier  Name--------
Number Date Amount Date Number
120606  ©9/30/25 10,000.00 10/08/25 DoB14 PAYEE 58B71E3B 1
Bank 656 6011110 10,000.00

Fnd / Sub 656 060 1 10,000.00



